
Chapter Regents

Abilene NW Stephanie "Dee" Marshall

billdeeinc@eaglecom.net

(785) 263-7638

510 NW 7th Street Abilene, KS  67410-2316

Arthur Barrett NW Susan Etelamaki

etelamakisue@yahoo.com

(785) 562-8296

1002 Ann St  Marysville, KS 66508-1130

Atchison NE Kari Anderson

tork99@hotmail.com

(913) 250-5027

2313 S 17th St  Leavenworth, KS 66048-4001

Betty Washington NE Mary Burchill

burchill@ku.edu

(785) 843-9199

1329 Kasold Drive, Apt. G1 Lawrence, KS  66049-3426

Byrd Prewitt SW Catherine Fowler

roxanne@pld.com

(620) 510-9092

404 N Missouri Street, Ulysses, KS  67880-2142

Captain Jesse Leavenworth NE Charlotte Hoverder

choverder@live.com

(816) 587-5283

5208 NW 58th St  Kansas City, MO 64151-2694

Cimarron River Valley SW Nancy Allen

rallen5512@aol.com

(620) 624-6572

113 N. Jordan Ave, Liberal, KS 67901-2409

Cofachique SE Linda Johnson

ljohnson257@yahoo.com

620-365-2630

20 W Edwards St  Iola, KS 66749-1802

Council Oak SE Ruth "Anne" Otte

anneotte1951@gmail.com

785-366-6439

3304 Merced Dr, Manhattan, KS  66503-2607

Courtney-Spalding NW Diana Crouch

diana.crouch@live.com

(785) 432-0006

P. O. Box 45  Morland, KS 67650-5105

Desire Tobey Sears NW Rebecca Craig

bcstrnad@yahoo.com

(785) 614-3686

PO Box 3 Munden, KS  66959-0003

Dodge City SW Katie Schmidt

schmidt.k654@gmail.com

(620) 629-7044

2270 120th Rd, Copeland, KS  67837-7044

Emporia SE Angela Anderson

mystery_barnowl@yahoo.com

(620) 481-9547

853 Road 300  Allen, KS 66833-9356

Ephraim Basehor NE Jean Pinick

PIRERA@aol.com

(913) 724-2284

2216 N 154th St  Basehor, KS 66007-9763

Esther Lowrey SE Shirley Rasmussen

razzshirley@gmail.com

(620)331-6052

2066 Overlook Dr  Independence, KS 67301-7122

Eunice Sterling SW Gerry Winters

gerrywinters@cox.net

(316) 722-1378

607 N Wheatland Ave. Wichita, KS 67235-8209

Flores Del Sol SW Cynthia Sprenkle

csprenkle@cox.net

(316) 788-7755

8341 S Ida St  Haysville, KS 67060-7763



Fort Larned SW Virginia Baird

rbaird1@cox.net

(620) 285-6070

1605 State Street, Larned, KS  67550-1750

Four Winds SE Connie Becker

csbrltiks06@outlook.com

(501) 920-8062

959 Wayside Rd, Westphalia, KS  66093-7102

General Edward Hand SE Susan Davis

sjpd03@gmail.com

(785) 766-9021

131 Santa Fe Dr  Baldwin City, KS 66006-5017

Good Land NW Jane Philbrick

bradyp@eaglecom.net

785-899-2664

5960 Road 17  Goodland, KS 67735

Isabella Weldin SE Jamie Barton

jpbarton03@gmail.com

(316) 516-8370

1422 State Street, Augusta, KS 67010-1128

James Ross NE Susan Cornelsen

suecornelsen@hotmail.com

(913) 579-9575

5916 Long Street,  Shawne Mission, KS 66216-1820

Jane Dean Coffey SE Janet Tarter

kay_tarter@yahoo.com 202 Lamont St  Dearing, KS 67340-4132

John & Hattie Possum NE Sherry Bowlin

sherrybowlindar@gmail.com

(913) 208-0737

31915 W 115th Street, Olathe, KS  66061-8603

John Athey NW Gayle Bremenkamp

camma866@gmail.com

(785) 443-0631

7311 Hauser Drive, Shawnee, KS  66216

John Haupt NE Judy Rider

rider_169@yahoo.com

(785) 945-6894

1006 Elm Street Valley Falls, KS  66088-1289

Jonathan Gilbert NW Susan Keith

skeith@usd327.org

(785) 394-1968

311 Kunkle Dr.,  Ellsworth, KS 67439-2305

Kanza SW Jean Harrison

jmhariso@gmail.com

(785) 207-1255

3910 Cedar Park Pl Apt. 9B, Great Bend, KS  67530-3172

Little Arkansas SW Pamela Brillhart

pamaircap@gmail.com

(316) 640-8749

7101 W 49th St N  Wichita, KS 67205-9170

Major Elijah Hyde NW Julia Hoke

annie4@ruraltel.net

(785) 483-2612

614 West 17th Street Russell, KS 67665-1108

Marais des Cygnes SE Ann Benton

ann.lc.benton@gmail.com

(913) 377-2013

10634 W. 359th Street Paola, KS  66071-6501

Martha Loving Ferrell SW Linda King

ms.sewnso@cox.net

(316) 207-5386

120 S. Springwood Dr., Derby, KS 67037-9701

Martha Vail SW Deniese Fawcett

denfaw44@yahoo.com

(620) 842-2528

512 S Springfield Ave., Anthony, KS  67003-2546

Mary Draper SW Deborah Miller

DebJMiller@gmail.com

(316) 258-2843

4335 SW Circle Rd  Towanda, KS 67144-9259



Mary Wade Strother NW Melissa Stuchlik

stuchmc@tctelco.net

620-924-5793

1718 300th St  Lincolnville, KS 66858-9852

Mission Hills NE Jeri Kling

jeriklingDAR@gmail.com

(913) 638-8335

14137 Nicklaus Dr., Overland Park, KS  66223-3349

Molly Foster Berry SE Barbara Ritter

ksbritts@gmail.com

620-223-2702

351 230th St  Garland, KS 66741-9100

Nathan Edson NW Jeanna Walters-Fancella

jwalters64@gmail.com

(785) 447-0129

526 Blunt Street Clay Center, KS  67432-2039

Newton SW Jeri Schrag

jeris@embarqmail.com

(620) 327-2827

4428 W Harvest Ln  Hesston, KS 67062-9314

Oceanus Hopkins SE Jane Fletcher

jashutt72@yahoo.com

(620) 762-3458

1410 E. Country Road, Columbus, KS  66725-2302

Olathe NE Kathy Hays

kathyhays.DAR@gmail.com

(785) 366-0062

701 N Walker Lane Olathe, KS  66061

Peleg Gorton SE Marilyn Carter (620) 221-4565

2106 Susan Ct., Winfield, KS  67156-1604

Polly Ogden NW Melanie Horton

mhorton@ksu.edu

(785) 776-8218

2823 Nelson's Lndg., Manhattan, KS  66502-7241

Prairie Flint Hills NE Dixie Cravens

dixie.cravens@sbcglobal.net

(785) 826-7118

369 W 125th St  Carbondale, KS 66414-9202

Prairie Rose NE Donna Muiller

donna.muiller@gmail.com

(913) 831-2384

2424 W. 48th St., Westwood, KS  66205-1911

Quivira Crossing NE Katana Ewbank

kjewbank72@gmail.com

(816) 686-8544

8607 Walmer Street, Overland Park, KS  66212

Randolph Loving SW Vicki Churchman

vchurchman@cox.net

(316) 265-4554

843 N Buffum St  Wichita, KS 67203-3155

Sagamore NE Janet Alley

janetalleydar@gmail.com

(913) 488-2084

7708 W 98th St  Overland Park, KS 66212-2344

Samuel Linscott NE Tena Brucken

tena.brucken@yahoo.com

(785) 924-3846

2913 222nd Rd  Soldier, KS 66540-9209

Sarah Steward NW Vera Carolyn Peterson

verac@ruraltel.net

(785) 282-6294

500 Maple Dr  Smith Center, KS 66967-3610

Shawnee Mission NE Laura Kaiser

Laurakaiserdar@gmail.com

(913) 341-3078

5222 W 98th Ter  Overland Park, KS 66207-3221

Smoky Hill NW Jean Plett

jeannep63@yahoo.com

(785) 472-6004

1616 Avenue H  Ellsworth, KS 67439-8657



Susannah French Putney SE Nancy Gordon

n.gordon.rn@gmail.com

(503) 887-8802

121 S Hight St  El Dorado, KS 67042

Three Trails West NE Monet Kietzman

Monet.Kietzman@gmail.com

(913) 558-0348

7928 Halsey St Shawnee Mission, KS 66215-2719

Tomahawk NE Barbara Butler

bjbutler52@yahoo.com

(816) 830-9531

7617 Johnson Dr  Overland Park, KS 66202-2201

Topeka NE Rebecca Spaulding

trexbecky@gmail.com

(602) 920-8903

32071A Highway K30 Maple Hill, KS  67507-8637

Uvedale SW Michelle Snyder

dysteny2004@yahoo.com

(316) 670-9426

5334 W. Douglas Ave., Wichita, KS  67212-2450

Where the Trail Divides SE Linda Combs

linda.combs@apria.com

(913) 406-0100

13205 W 94th St  Lenexa, KS 66215-3603

Wichita SW Melynda Sutherland

mpsuth@gmail.com

(316) 733-5613

7876 SW Meadowlark Rd., Andover, KS  67002

William Wilson SW Dixie Drake

drake.fam@att.net

(620) 275-4699

401 N 3rd St  Garden City, KS 67846-5724

Wyandot NE Stephanie Davis

myminimohawk@gmail.com

(660) 221-0055

14117 Belrive Cir. Basehor, KS  66007-0055


